
TERMINÜBERSICHT 2020

Bezirksklausur 1.

Landesdeliegiertenversammlung

Stammesfahrt 1. mit den Eltern

Bezirksmeutenfrühling

Pfadistufenaktion HH

R/R Stammesaktion

Stammesratswochende 1.

Sommerfahrt

Bezirksklausur 2.

Stammesfahrt 2.

Vorkurs/Basiskurs/KfM/KfS

Stammesratswochende 2.

Stammesvollversammlung

21-23.2.

6.-8.3.

27.-29.3.

24-26.4.

8.-10.5.

5.-7.6.

19.-21.6.

15.8- weitere Daten folgen

18.-20.9.

2.-4.10.

10.-19.10.

6.-8.11.

13.12.


